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This program is a great way to make art
at home. 

You will need a video platform called
Zoom installed on your computer to
join the sessions. 

You can join this program at home
using a computer. 

Arts Project Australia has an online art
program. 
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This means they know a lot about art. 

You can make all types of art in the
online program.

They will share what they know about
art with you.

The staff who run the online program
are all artists who have studied art. 



Page 4

You can draw.

You can make art with fabric and
threads. This is called textile art. 

You can make art with clay. This is
called ceramics.  

You can paint.
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Please contact us if you want to join
our online program.  

You can also make digital art and take
photos. You can do this with cameras,
computers and iPads. 

Email: info@artsproject.org.au

Call: (03) 9482 4484


